
CAMPUS NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL
Aurora/Naperville  Sheila Yarbrough Academic Dean 630-888-3543 sheila.yarbrough@rasmussen.edu
Bachelor Completer Programs Jamie Kahon Academic Dean 715-841-8051 jamie.kahon@rasmussen.edu
Blaine Tracy Tepley Academic Dean 952-230-3023 tracy.tepley@rasmussen.edu
Bloomington Tracy Tepley Academic Dean 952-230-3023 tracy.tepley@rasmussen.edu
Brooklyn Park/Maple Grove April Ray Academic Dean 763-496-6019 april.ray@rasmussen.edu
Central Pasco Brenda Garcia Academic Dean 813-435-3613 brenda.garcia2@rasmussen.edu
Eagan Andrew LaMere Academic Dean 651-259-8127 andrew.lamere@rasmussen.edu
Fargo Rob Neuteboom Academic Dean 701-277-3889 robert.neuteboom@rasmussen.edu
Fort Myers Tracie Steed Academic Dean 239-477-2133 tracie.steed@rasmussen.edu
Green Bay Jenn Endries Academic Dean 920-593-8420 jenn.endries@rasmussen.edu
Lake Elmo/Woodbury Andrew LaMere Academic Dean 651-259-8127 andrew.lamere@rasmussen.edu
Mankato Donna Wenkel Academic Dean 507-625-6556 donna.wenkel@rasmussen.edu
Mokena/Tinley Park Sheila Yarbrough Academic Dean 630-888-3543 sheila.yarbrough@rasmussen.edu
Moorhead Rob Neuteboom Academic Dean 701-277-3889 robert.neuteboom@rasmussen.edu
National Online Donna Wenkel Academic Dean 507-625-6556 donna.wenkel@rasmussen.edu
Ocala Laurie Harmon Academic Dean 352-291-8515 laurie.harmon@rasmussen.edu
Orlando Andy Binanti Academic Dean 815-306-2628 andy.binanti@rasmussen.edu
Overland Park/Kansas City Etta Steed Academic Dean 913-491-7880 etta.steed@rasmussen.edu
Rockford Caroline Gulbrandsen Academic Dean 815-316-4800 caroline.gulbrandsen@rasmussen.edu
Romeoville/Joliet Christopher Roe Academic Dean 815-306-2632 christopher.roe@rasmussen.edu
St. Cloud Laurie Larson Academic Dean 320-251-7509 laurie.larson@rasmussen.edu
Tampa/Brandon Lynette Barcewicz Academic Dean 813-246-7600 lynette.barcewicz@rasmussen.edu
Topeka Etta Steed Academic Dean 913-491-7880 etta.steed@rasmussen.edu
Wausau Jamie Kahon Academic Dean 715-841-8051 jamie.kahon@rasmussen.edu
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